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2021-2022 SCHOOLHOUSE FUND WORKSHEET

MARCH 2022
# 33 -- Statewide Sales Tax
Description Receipts Disb. 1SJIT Collins /Lincoln FSB MM Regions Bank Balance
Investment Series 2021
11 Series Bond LOT Bond Draw
YTD Totals 4,207,985.00 26,324,211.04 0.00 4.492,814.56 986,479.11  12.,415,000.00
257,922.69
LOT Receipts 951,198.31 1,209,121.00
Receipts 1,209,121.00
Checking Interest 2,523.28 1,211,644.23
Savings Interest 5,109.88 381.43 4,728.45 1,211,644.23
Vendor Checks 2,733,570.71 (1,521,926.48)
Sinking Fund Transfer 359,013.95 (1,880,940.43)
Interest CD (1,880,940.43)
Transfer 6,075,000.00 (6,075,000.00) (1,880,940.43)
Transfer (3,000,000.00) 1,119,059.57
Monthly Totals 958,831.42 3,092,584.66 0.00 381.43 3,079,728.45  (6,075,000.00) 1,119,059.57
YTD Totals 5,166,816.42  29,416,795.70 0,00 4,493,195.99 4,066,207.56 6,340,000.00
#36 - PPEL Fund
Description Receipts Disb. Collins CCU Interfund Balance
FSB Loan
YTD Totals 2,226,153.00 2,745,537 68 3,854,042.13 0.00 0.00
535,889.42
Taxes/Reg PPEL 15,700.00 551,589.42
Taxes/Voted PPEL 63,751.52 615,340.94
Receipts 21,374.29 636,715.23
Checking Interest 636,715.23
Savings Interest 3,164.62 3,164.62 636,715.23
Vendor Checks 57,764.02 576,951.21
Transfer 578,951.21
Taxes/Reg C&I 578,951.21
Taxes/Voted C&l 578,951.21
578,951.21
Monthly Totals 103,990.43 57,764.02 3,164.62 0.00 0.00 578,951.21
YTD Totals 2,330,143.43 2,803,301.70 3,857,206.75 0.00 0.00
#40 - Debt Service Fund
Description Receipts Disb. Lincoln Balance
Investments
YTD Totals 4,186,776.35 963,832.38 2,128,108.26
ADJUSTEMENT BB FY18 1,312,500.58
Bond Payment 1,312,500.58
Debt Service Receipts 49,208.97 1,361,710.55
Sinking Fund 359,013.95 359,013.95 1,361,710.55
Savings Interest 202.38 202.38 1,361,710.55
Withdraw! 1,361,710.55
Vendor checks 1,361,710.55
Debt Service C&l 1,361,710.55
Transfer 1,361,710.55
Monthly Totals 408,426.30 0.00 359,216.33 1,361,710.55
YTD Totals 4,595,202.65 963,832.38 2,487,324.59
GRAND TOTAL - MONTHLY 1,471,248.15 3,150,348.68 362,380.95 381.43 3,079,728.45 0.00
GRAND TOTAL - YEAR TO DATE 12,092,162,50 33,183,929.78 6,344,531.34  4,493,195.99 4,066,207.56 6,340,000.00 3,059,721.33
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Senior High

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Holmes Jr. High Monthly Totals

Peet Jr. High

Cedar Heights

Hansen

Lincoln

North Cedar

Orchard Hill

Southdale

Aldrich

Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Total
Year to Date Totals

Monthly Totals
Year to Date Totals

STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND
MARCH 2022
Receipts Expend. Balance
52,448.60 51,195.01  209,041.07
454,597.87 424 941.73
5,138.72 6,555.94 468.46
39,060.44 45,259.41
2,454.53 4,216.07 (6,019.73)
32,123.16 30,608.34
150.74 30.92 2,916.25
3,039.78 3,736.06
0.34 - 7,479.40
3,926.58 3,170.24
619.46 - 4,036.44
1,968.37 3,447.11
175.21 102.01 (7.10)
1,674.02 363.42
529.89 565.40 2,364.31
3,898.88 3,300.67
432.85 599.00 6,816.35
1,816.30 2,205.97
2,792.28 2,422.62 11,746.09
10,364.97 8,422.10
64,742.62 65,686.97 239,841.54
6§52,370.37 525,455.05

Invest.

284,408.67

21,303.03

74,610.20

9,142.93

4,130.18

5,669.49

2,653.88

6,116.80

4,301.24

412,336.42

Balance

493,449.74

21,771.49

69,590.47

12,059.18

11,609.58

9,705.93

2,646.78

8,481.11

11,117.59

11,746.09

652,177.96



MARCH 2021-2022 FOOD SERVICE CASHFLOW

Date Explanation Recps. Expend. Investments Balance
Year to Date Totals $2,068,359.25 $1,702,177.37 $451,646.64
1,234,380.54 :
:311/2022 Collins CCU Interest (FEB) 17.32 17.32  1,234,380.54
:3/4/2022 RECEIPTS 40.00 1,234,420.54 :
:3/25/2022 STATE OF IOWA 370,415.62 1,604,836.16 |
3/1/2022 REVTRAK 39,073.64 1,643,909.80 °
-3131/2022 Indirect Cost 798.50 1,643,111.30
3/31/2022 PR PAYEE TRF 7,824.70 1,635,286.60
3/10/22 AP/ VENDOR PMTS 148,799.37 1,486,487.23
13/31/2022 MM / EOM PAYROLL 81,858.44 1,404,628.79
353/23/2022 AP CHECKS 164.00 1,404,792.79
:3/31/2022 Collins CCU Interest (MAR) 19.18 19.18  1,404,792.79
13/31/2022 FSB INTEREST 1,139.82 1,405,932.61 :
'3/31/2022  SDS receipts 6,848.32 1,412,780.93 |
1,412,780.93 |
1,412,780.93
1,412,780.93
1,412,780.93 :
1,412,780.93 :
1,412,780.93 -
1,412,780.93
1,412,780.93 :
1,412,780.93
1,412,780.93 -
1,412,780.93 °
Monthly Totals: $417,717.90 $239,281.01 $36.50 ;
Year To Date Totals $2,486,077.15 $1,941,458.38 $451,683.14
Cash Balance $1,412,780.93 |
Savings $451,683.14 |

—_—

CFCSD COFFEE SHOP CASH FLOW
MARCH 2021-2022

. Explanation Tiger Den NC Coffee Prior Revenue Prior Expenditures Balance
:Balance $10,688.32 $3,392.06 $9,707.00 -$5,975.21

Total Revenue Total Expenditures $14,080.38

‘Revenue $1,595.50 $1,595.50 $15,675.88

:Expenditures -$1,365.31 -$1,365.31 $14,310.57 |
$14,310.57 :
$14,310.57
$14,310.57 -
$14,310.57
$14,310.57
$14,310.57
$14,310.57
$14,310.57
$14,310.57;
$14,310.57
$14,310.57!
$14,310.57}
$14,310.57"
$14,310.57
$14,310.57:

Manthly To

Balance $10,918.51 $3,392.06 $11,302.50 -$7,340.52

Cash Balance $14,310.57

Secretary Balance $14,310.57



